
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready 

for Delivery.  

        

Date : 02.06.2025  

SL. 

No. 

No.of 

Pages 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 
Seat 

1 9 S.R.OJHA 32279/2025 21.04.2025 MACA/324/2016 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

2 11 D SAMAL 33879/2025 25.04.2025 MACA/218/2009 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

3 12 D SAMAL 33883/2025 25.04.2025 MACA/215/2009 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

4 2 S MOHARANA 36076/2025 03.05.2025 MATA/14/2021 GENERAL 
FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-1) 

5 27 D MISHRA 39519/2025 13.05.2025 MATA/18/2012 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

6 10 D MISHRA 39521/2025 13.05.2025 MATA/43/2017 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

7 40 D MISHRA 39522/2025 13.05.2025 MATA/3/2012 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

8 5 P BEHERA 41718/2025 16.05.2025 BLAPL/2205/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

9 5 DK JENA 42211/2025 17.05.2025 BLAPL/3713/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

10 0 PREMRAJ GOUDA 42334/2025 17.05.2025 BLAPL/3618/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

11 5 D K JENA 42397/2025 17.05.2025 WP(C)/12135/2025 GENERAL 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-3) 

(Seat 

No-

120) 

12 3 SR OJHA 43469/2025 21.05.2025 MACA/452/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

120) 

13 5 SR OJHA 43472/2025 21.05.2025 MACA/952/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

120) 

14 0 
ANIRUDDHA 

SETHI 
43805/2025 23.05.2025 FAO/17/2020 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

120) 

15 6 J DEHURY 43868/2025 26.05.2025 MACA/89/2023 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

120) 

16 22 R. K. BARIK 44427/2025 27.05.2025 WP(C)/1087/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

120) 



17 5 B. R. SETH 44438/2025 27.05.2025 WP(C)/6361/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-2) 

(Seat 

No-

114) 

18 5 G R PATRA 44510/2025 28.05.2025 MACA/443/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

114) 

19 4 
DR.PURUSOTTAM 

CHULI 
44540/2025 28.05.2025 WP(C)/14784/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-2) 

(Seat 

No-

109) 

20 3 
K. C. 

TRIPATHY 
44563/2025 28.05.2025 ABLAPL/8597/2018 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

109) 

21 3 N. SAHOO 44784/2025 29.05.2025 ABLAPL/5954/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

109) 

22 3 
PRASANT KUMAR 

JENA 
44882/2025 29.05.2025 ABLAPL/5850/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

109) 

23 13 P.K.SWAIN 44887/2025 29.05.2025 WP(C)/31516/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

109) 

24 4 P.K.SWAIN 44889/2025 29.05.2025 WP(C)/32731/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

109) 

25 13 H. JENA 44901/2025 29.05.2025 WP(C)/9180/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

26 10 H. K. MALLICK 44956/2025 30.05.2025 WP(C)/21265/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

27 11 S K SAHOO 44986/2025 30.05.2025 MACA/1200/2018 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

28 0 SWARAJ PATEL 45049/2025 31.05.2025 BLAPL/5334/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

29 5 S K BEHERA 45053/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15360/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

30 4 R K BARIK 45054/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15025/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

31 5 S NAYAK 45055/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15158/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

32 6 B BEHERA 45057/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15220/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-5) 

33 3 P K JENA 45060/2025 31.05.2025 FAO/342/2019 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

34 5 P K JENA 45062/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/14529/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Seat 

No-

17) 



35 5 P K JENA 45066/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15242/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

36 3 S.K.BEHERA 45067/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15125/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

37 5 P.K.JENA 45070/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/14570/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

38 5 P K JENA 45071/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15213/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

39 4 S.K.BEHERA 45072/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15369/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

40 4 S.K.BEHERA 45073/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15363/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

41 3 N.K.ROUT 45074/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15287/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

47) 

42 5 P K JENA 45075/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15218/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

47) 

43 6 K C SAMAL 45077/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15166/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

44 5 P.K.JENA 45078/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15208/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

45 5 P K JENA 45079/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15214/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

46 11 S. C. DAS 45080/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/11024/2019 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

47 5 P.K.JENA 45081/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15211/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-2) 

48 6 D. SAHU 45082/2025 31.05.2025 BLAPL/5416/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

49 5 P K JENA 45088/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15221/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

50 5 P K JENA 45095/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15286/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

51 4 
DR.PURUSOTTAM 

CHULI 
45097/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15255/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

52 4 S K BEHERA 45099/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15365/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

53 5 P K JENA 45105/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/14765/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-



28) 

54 4 A K JATI 45107/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15171/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

55 7 H. K. PANDA 45108/2025 31.05.2025 WA/901/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

56 4 A K JATI 45109/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/14544/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

57 3 

BIBHUTI 

RANJAN 

MOHANTY 

45110/2025 31.05.2025 ABLAPL/5807/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

58 4 
RABINDRA 

KUMAR PATNAIK 
45111/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15065/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

59 4 
RABINDRA 

KUMAR PATNAIK 
45114/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15026/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

60 4 
JAYAKRISHNA 

MOHAPATRA 
45117/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/14743/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

61 0 
ASUTOSH 

TRIPATHY 
45121/2025 31.05.2025 CRLMC/1849/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

62 5 R. K. BARIK 45141/2025 31.05.2025 BLAPL/5424/2025 C.O. BAIL-2 
(Seat 

No-7) 

63 5 P.K.PAL 45142/2025 31.05.2025 BLAPL/5422/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

64 5 R. K. BARIK 45143/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/5420/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Seat 

No-

41) 

65 5 P.K.PAL 45145/2025 31.05.2025 BLAPL/5405/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

41) 

66 5 R.K.BARIK 45155/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15181/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-1) 

(Seat 

No-

105) 

67 4 M.NANDY 45156/2025 31.05.2025 BLAPL/5410/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

105) 

68 4 
JYOTI PRAKASH 

KAR 
45158/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15098/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

105) 

69 5 MADAN DAS 45159/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15061/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

20) 

70 6 
SANKET 

KANUNGO 
45163/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15080/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

20) 

71 5 S.K.BEHERA 45164/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/15103/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-



20) 

72 9 S.D.JENA 45168/2025 31.05.2025 BLAPL/1294/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

20) 

73 3 TR DAS 45177/2025 31.05.2025 ABLAPL/4395/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

20) 

74 4 J.C.BARAL 45181/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/3041/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

20) 

75 4 P. BHAGAT 45182/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/4786/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

20) 

76 4 
PRATAP KUMAR 

BARIK 
45183/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/1824/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

20) 

77 4 M.R.SAHOO 45184/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/1348/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

20) 

78 4 M.R.SAHOO 45185/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/1348/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

20) 

79 5 B. K. PANDA 45186/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5371/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

20) 

80 4 GAGAN ROUT 45187/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15303/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-1) 

(Seat 

No-

105) 

81 4 S.CHOUDHURY 45188/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5306/2025 C.O. BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-3) 

82 4 S.CHOUDHURY 45189/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5380/2025 C.O. BAIL-1 

(Seat 

No-

13) 

83 0 
DEBIDUTTA 

MOHAPATRA 
45190/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15158/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

13) 

84 6 GAGAN ROUT 45191/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15302/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

85 0 
MANAS RANJAN 

BAUG 
45192/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/1348/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

86 3 GAGAN ROUT 45193/2025 02.06.2025 CRLMC/1922/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

87 0 
MANASH RANJAN 

BAUG 
45194/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/13531/2025 GENERAL 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-1) 

(Seat 

No-

103) 

88 0 
MANASH RANJAN 

BAUG 
45195/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/12561/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

103) 



89 0 B K DAS 45196/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/5967/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

103) 

90 0 
HIMANSHU 

BHUSAN DASH 
45197/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5396/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

103) 

91 0 
RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN ROUT 
45198/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6093/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

103) 

92 0 
RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN ROUT 
45199/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/5992/2025 GENERAL BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

93 0 
RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN ROUT 
45200/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/10274/2023 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

94 0 
VINAY PRAVIN 

GUAL 
45201/2025 02.06.2025 CRLMC/1305/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

95 0 S MISHRA 45202/2025 02.06.2025 SA/175/1964 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

96 0 
VINAY PRAVIN 

GUAL 
45203/2025 02.06.2025 CRLMC/1305/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

97 5 PK MISHRA 45204/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15119/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

98 6 PK MISHRA 45205/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15170/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

99 5 PK MISHRA 45206/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15301/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

100 5 PK MISHRA 45207/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15301/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

101 21 B DAS 45209/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/8497/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

21) 

102 6 AK ROUT 45213/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15216/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

21) 

103 5 BP TANGA 45215/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15265/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

21) 

104 5 B DAS 45222/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15087/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

21) 

105 5 P BEHERA 45225/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15348/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

21) 

106 4 P K JENA 45229/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15316/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

21) 



107 4 CHHABI RANA 45232/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5358/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

21) 

108 4 R K MALLICK 45234/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6270/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

21) 

109 4 
SANKET 

KANUNGO 
45236/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6156/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

21) 

110 3 S K DAS 45238/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6086/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

21) 

111 3 P K PANI 45239/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6078/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

21) 

112 3 J P KAR 45241/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6019/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

21) 

113 7 P K BARIK 45242/2025 02.06.2025 MACA/607/2020 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

21) 

114 3 R K MALLICK 45243/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/5945/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

21) 

115 4 J P KAR 45244/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/5826/2025 C.O. BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

116 3 T R DAS 45245/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6062/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

117 4 P K MOHANTY 45246/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/3956/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

118 0 
DEENAKRUSHNA 

TRIPATHY 
45248/2025 02.06.2025 CRLMC/3005/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

119 6 
BISHNUPRIYA 

PANI 
45250/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15261/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Seat 

No-

38) 

120 4 AMLAN MOHANTY 45251/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6158/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

38) 

121 3 BALARAM SINGH 45253/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6083/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

38) 

122 5 P K MOHANTY 45254/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6070/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

38) 

123 4 R K MALLICK 45256/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5362/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

38) 

124 4 ANITA SAHOO 45257/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/4084/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

38) 



125 4 B P TANGA 45258/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15082/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

38) 

126 4 M R SAHOO 45259/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5337/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

38) 

127 4 M R SAHOO 45261/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5338/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

38) 

128 4 R SAMAL 45262/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/4944/2025 C.O. BAIL-2 
(Seat 

No-7) 

129 4 SARADA NAYAK 45263/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/4612/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

130 4 SARADA NAYAK 45264/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/4610/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

131 4 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
45265/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/3940/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

132 5 S K BEHERA 45266/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/4417/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

133 6 
MANOJ KUMAR 

MOHANTY (2) 
45267/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15176/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

134 4 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
45268/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/461/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

135 4 M DAS 45269/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15304/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

136 4 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
45270/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/3776/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

137 3 S. GHOSH 45271/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6154/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

138 4 S. GHOSH 45272/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6155/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

139 5 
AMLAN SHAKTI 

PAUL 
45273/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/5795/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

140 4 
ASISH KUMAR 

NAYAK 
45274/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/3776/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

141 4 
AMLAN SHAKTI 

PAUL 
45275/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/4542/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

142 4 
TUKUNA KUMAR 

MISHRA 
45276/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/4726/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

143 4 
SUSANTA KUMAR 

LENKA 
45277/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/4759/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

144 4 MAHES DAS 45278/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5355/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

145 4 PK MISHRA 45280/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15155/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

146 4 PK MISHRA 45281/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15173/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

147 5 B.SWAIN 45282/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/368/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

26) 



148 3 
SAROJ KUMAR 

DASH 
45283/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5343/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

149 4 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
45284/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/4205/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

150 4 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
45285/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6073/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

151 4 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
45286/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6071/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

152 3 G SAHOO 45288/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5342/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

153 3 G SAHOO 45289/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5349/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

154 4 
KAMALAKANTA 

NATH 
45290/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/2100/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

155 4 DEBASIS SAHOO 45291/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5335/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

156 5 G SAHOO 45292/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5401/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

157 4 BALARAM SINGH 45293/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5346/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

158 4 G SAHOO 45294/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6075/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

159 3 
PRADEEP KUMAR 

DAS 
45295/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6092/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

160 3 G SAHOO 45296/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6095/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

161 4 M R SAHOO 45297/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/14961/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-1) 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

162 4 G SAHOO 45298/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/4710/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

163 4 T R DAS 45299/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/3685/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

164 3 T R DAS 45300/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/2437/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

165 4 T R DAS 45301/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/3725/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-



108) 

166 4 T R DAS 45302/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/3675/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

167 3 T R DAS 45303/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/3698/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

168 4 G JAYSINGH 45304/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6073/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

169 5 
AMLAN SHAKTI 

PAUL 
45305/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/5758/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

170 4 A.K.BEHERA 45306/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6072/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

171 3 P.R.SWAIN 45307/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6074/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

172 3 J.D.MUDULI 45308/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6081/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

173 3 P. R. SWAIN 45309/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6088/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

174 3 SARAT DASH 45310/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6090/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

175 3 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
45311/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6100/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

176 5 
AMLAN SHAKTI 

PAUL 
45312/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/5756/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

177 5 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
45313/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/1050/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

178 35 
TAPAS 

KU.MOHAPATRA 
45314/2025 02.06.2025 FAO/130/2020 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

179 5 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
45315/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5372/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

180 5 S.K.SAHU 45316/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15187/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

181 6 A.K.ROUL 45320/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5409/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

182 3 L.K.NAYAK 45322/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6081/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

183 7 P K MOHANTY 45323/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5421/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



No-

44) 

184 0 
DIBAKAR 

BISWAL 
45325/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/4782/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

185 4 S.C.DASH 45327/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15010/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

186 0 
VINAY PRAVIN 

GUAL 
45328/2025 02.06.2025 CRLMC/1305/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

187 3 AK RANA 45329/2025 02.06.2025 CRLMC/1894/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

188 5 SK SAHU 45330/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15187/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

44) 

189 4 
JYOTI PRAKASH 

KAR 
45331/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/4706/2025 GENERAL BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-9) 

190 4 
JYOTI PRAKASH 

KAR 
45332/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/4976/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

191 4 R SINGH 45333/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15019/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

192 6 BP TANGA 45334/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15079/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

193 4 BP TANGA 45335/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15281/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Seat 

No-

13) 

194 5 A.K.MISHRA 45336/2025 02.06.2025 CRLA/621/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

13) 

195 4 
SATYA RANJAN 

PANI 
45337/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/13959/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

13) 

196 4 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
45338/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/3957/2025 C.O. BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

197 3 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
45339/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6065/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

198 3 A.MOHANTY 45340/2025 02.06.2025 CRLMC/1919/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

199 4 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
45341/2025 02.06.2025 CRLMC/1898/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

200 3 A.MOHANTY 45342/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6307/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

201 3 
SUSANTA KUMAR 

LENKA 
45343/2025 02.06.2025 CRLMC/797/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

202 4 H. K. PATRA 45344/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/12874/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



No-

18) 

203 3 P.K.DASH 45345/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6079/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

204 3 P.K.DASH 45346/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6080/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

205 3 PANKAJ SONI 45347/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6035/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

206 3 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
45348/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/12536/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

207 4 
ASHOK KUMAR 

SARANGI 
45349/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15346/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

208 4 
ASHOK KUMAR 

SARANGI 
45350/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15335/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

15) 

209 3 P.R.SWAIN 45351/2025 02.06.2025 CRLMC/1855/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

15) 

210 0 
KHUSBU 

PANIGRAHI 
45352/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/6031/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

15) 

211 4 A. MOHANTY 45353/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15354/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

15) 

212 5 J. D. MUDULI 45354/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15326/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-2) 

(Seat 

No-

113) 

213 4 AVIRAM PATRA 45355/2025 02.06.2025 ABLAPL/5942/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

113) 

214 4 T K SAHOO 45356/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5326/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

113) 

215 5 

BIBHUTI 

RANJAN 

MOHANTY 

45357/2025 02.06.2025 CRLA/620/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

113) 

216 4 M K MOHANTY 45359/2025 02.06.2025 BLAPL/5537/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

113) 

217 4 S K SUNDARA 45360/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/11814/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

113) 

218 4 S K SUNDARA 45361/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/11813/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

113) 

N I C 

 


